DOOR ACTIVATION
DEVICES
RF TRANSMITTERS & RECEIVERS
The New Wireless Superpower
Wireless Signal Powered by Pushing
the Switch!
Kinetic by Camden™ is an advanced
900 MHz. ‘power harvesting’ wireless system

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW BACK VIEW SIDE VIEW
Kinetic by Camden™ Product Specification Sheets
ORDERING INFORMATION
Kinetic Switch Kit Models
CM-RFK35/4 2 x 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-35K 2" x 4" Single Gang Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(2) CM-34BL Surface Mount Boxes
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver
CM-RFK45/4 2 x 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-45K 4-1/2" Square Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(2) CM-43CBL Surface Mount Boxes
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver
CM-RFK46/4 2 x 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-46K 4-1/2" Square Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(2) CM-43CBL Surface Mount Boxes
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver
CM-RFK46CB/4 2 x 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-46CBK 4-1/2" Square Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(2) CM-43CBL Surface Mount Boxes
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver
CM-RFK40/4 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-40K 4-1/2" Round Push Plate Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver. Mounts on Single Gang In-Wall Electrical Box
CM-RFK60/4 2 x 1 x
(2) CM-60K 6" Round Push Plate Switches, Wheelchair Symbol & Text
(1) CM-RX-90V2 Receiver. Mounts on Single Gang In-Wall Electrical Box
Kinetic by Camden™ 900MHz. No-battery wireless systems are available in complete kits, that include (2) push plate switches
with built-in Kinetic wireless transmitters, (2) surface mount boxes/enclosures, and (1) CM-RX-90V2 single relay receiver. Kits